UAA
Baccalaureate
Associate
Total
Anchorage Campus

Arts & Sciences
Four Year
Two Year
Certificate
Total
Business & Public Policy
Four Year
Two Year
Total
Health
Four Year
Two Year
Certificate
Total
Community and Technical
Four Year
Two Year
Certificate
Total
Education
Four Year
Two Year
Certificate
Total
Engineering
Four Year
Two Year
Total

Community Campuses

Kenai Peninsula
Two Year
Certificate
Total

Kodiak
Two Year
Certificate
Total

Mat-Su
Two Year
Certificate
Total

Prince William Sound
Two Year
Certificate
Total

FALL 2004 FALL 2005

69.2%
53.2%
63.8%

65.3%
45.9%

63.8%
65.1%
46.2%

61.8%

80.2%
61.6%

6.3% .

68.6%
85.2%
59.7%
72.7%
67.0%

67.7%
20.0%

64.2%
74.1%

74.1%

61.9%
100.0%
63.6%

66.7%
66.7%
41.0%
50.0%
41.3%
37.5%

100.0%
41.2%

67.6%
51.9%
63.2%

68.1%
47.8%

66.5%
62.2%
70.0%

63.1%

70.9%
53.0%

62.8%
78.9%
59.2%
83.3%
66.7%

61.5%
50.0%

60.7%
61.4%

61.4%

57.1%
55.8%
42.9%
40.0%
47.5%
75.0%
50.0%

25.0%

25.0%

FALL 2006

69.7%
59.0%
65.9%

70.7%
57.4%

69.5%
71.4%
55.6%

67.6%

64.0%
55.1%

16.7% .

59.3%
68.9%
66.3%
50.0%
65.4%

57.1%
75.0%

56.3%
76.8%

76.8%

53.3%
33.3%
51.5%
50.0%
50.0%
59.7%
100.0%
60.9%

56.5%

56.5%

FALL 20

70.5%
54.0%
65.4%

68.6%
48.9%

67.0%
69.9%
30.8%

65.9%

73.6%
55.1%

66.0%
68.3%
65.2%
40.0%
64.3%

76.8%
50.0%

76.1%
73.6%

73.6%

56.9%
50.0%
56.7%
63.6%
63.6%
50.8%
25.0%
49.3%

21.1%

21.1%

70.6%
57.8%
67.0%

72.6%
56.0%

71.2%

68.5%
70.6%
68.9%

67.9%
62.2%
66.7%
65.9%

70.6%
68.3%
62.5%
68.9%

60.9%
100.0%
50.0%
62.7%

70.3%

70.3%

42.9%
50.0%
43.2%

30.4%
100.0%
33.3%
60.2%
100.0%
61.8%
47.1%

47.1%

73.3%
58.2%
68.6%

73.5%
53.2%

71.3%

67.8%
70.0%
68.2%

75.5%
58.1%
66.7%
70.1%

72.2%
60.0%
71.4%
65.9%

67.6%
40.0%

61.4%
77.3%

77.3%

61.2%
33.3%
60.0%

71.4%
100.0%
75.0%
56.3%
66.7%
56.7%
52.0%

52.0%

71.1%
58.1%
66.4%

71.4%
56.5%

69.7%

75.0%
63.0%
72.1%

73.1%
65.4%
14.3%
68.7%

65.1%
60.4%
70.8%
63.5%

56.3%
42.9%
100.0%
55.4%

73.6%

100.0%
73.8%

60.5%
42.9%
59.1%
20.0%
20.0%
62.2%
85.7%
63.4%

18.5%

18.5%

1

70.7%
56.7%
66.3%

72.7%
57.6%

71.2%

67.4%
76.0%
69.3%

68.9%
64.6%
60.0%
67.2%

58.8%
62.3%
50.0%
59.7%

68.9%
60.0%

68.0%
73.2%

73.2%

54.7%
25.0%
52.9%

40.0%
100.0%
45.5%
48.5%
100.0%
49.3%
50.0%

50.0%

FALL 2012

71.5%
59.8%
67.6%

70.0%
65.9%

69.4%
70.2%
66.7%
69.7%
74.0%
58.1%
25.0%
67.7%
67.1%
58.0%
88.9%
63.8%

72.4%
33.3%

68.8%
76.5%

76.0%

61.0%
33.3%
59.1%
57.9%
57.9%
63.5%
66.7%
63.6%

23.5%

23.5%

FALL 2013

70.9%
56.9%
66.6%

70.7%
54.4%

68.6%
72.6%
41.7%

68.8%

70.4%
63.6%

67.5%
69.3%
65.6%
50.0%
66.7%
65.9%

100.0%
63.8%

73.6%

100.0%
73.8%

57.1%
100.0%
58.4%
55.0%
55.0%
52.9%
100.0%
54.8%

40.0%

40.0%



