	FALL 2004	FALL 2005	FALL 2006	FALL 2007	FALL 2008	FALL 2009	FALL 2010	FALL 2011	FALL 2012	FALL 2013
UAA										
Baccalaureate	69.2%	67.6%	69.7%	70.5%	70.6%	73.3%	71.1%	70.7%	71.5%	70.9
Associate	53.2%	51.9%	59.0%	54.0%	57.8%	58.2%	58.1%	56.7%	59.8%	56.99
Total	63.8%	63.2%	65.9%	65.4%	67.0%	68.6%	66.4%	66.3%	67.6%	66.6
Anchorage Campus										
Arts & Sciences										
Four Year	65.3%	68.1%	70.7%	68.6%	72.6%	73.5%	71.4%	72.7%	70.0%	70.7
Two Year	45.9%	47.8%	57.4%	48.9%	56.0%	53.2%	56.5%	57.6%	65.9%	54.4
Certificate										
Total	63.8%	66.5%	69.5%	67.0%	71.2%	71.3%	69.7%	71.2%	69.4%	68.6
Business & Public Policy										
Four Year	65.1%	62.2%	71.4%	69.9%	68.5%	67.8%	75.0%	67.4%	70.2%	72.6
Two Year	46.2%	70.0%	55.6%	30.8%	70.6%	70.0%	63.0%	76.0%	66.7%	41.7
Total	61.8%	63.1%	67.6%	65.9%	68.9%	68.2%	72.1%	69.3%	69.7%	68.8
Health										
Four Year	80.2%	70.9%	64.0%	73.6%	67.9%	75.5%	73.1%	68.9%	74.0%	70.4
Two Year	61.6%	53.0%	55.1%	55.1%	62.2%	58.1%	65.4%	64.6%	58.1%	63.6
Certificate	6.3%		16.7%		66.7%	66.7%	14.3%	60.0%	25.0%	•
Total	68.6%	62.8%	59.3%	66.0%	65.9%	70.1%	68.7%	67.2%	67.7%	67.5
Community and Technica										
Four Year	85.2%	78.9%	68.9%	68.3%	70.6%	72.2%	65.1%	58.8%	67.1%	69.3
Two Year	59.7%	59.2%	66.3%	65.2%	68.3%	60.0%	60.4%	62.3%	58.0%	65.6
Certificate	72.7%	83.3%	50.0%	40.0%	62.5%	71.4%	70.8%	50.0%	88.9%	50.0
Total	67.0%	66.7%	65.4%	64.3%	68.9%	65.9%	63.5%	59.7%	63.8%	66.7
Education	67.70/	61 50/	F7 10/	76 90/	60.00/	67.60/	F6 30/	60.00/	72.40/	65.0
Four Year Two Year	67.7% 20.0%	61.5% 50.0%	57.1% 75.0%	76.8% 50.0%	60.9% 100.0%	67.6% 40.0%	56.3% 42.9%	68.9% 60.0%	72.4% 33.3%	65.9
Certificate	20.0%	30.0%	73.0%	30.0%	50.0%	40.0%	100.0%	00.0%	33.370	100.0
Total	64.2%	60.7%	56.3%	76.1%	62.7%	61.4%	55.4%	68.0%	68.8%	63.8
Engineering	04.270	00.7 /0	30.370	70.170	02.7 /0	01.470	33.470	00.070	00.070	05.0
Four Year	74.1%	61.4%	76.8%	73.6%	70.3%	77.3%	73.6%	73.2%	76.5%	73.6
Two Year	7-1.170	01.170	70.070	75.070	70.570	77.570	100.0%	73.270	70.570	100.0
Total	74.1%	61.4%	76.8%	73.6%	70.3%	77.3%	73.8%	73.2%	76.0%	73.8
Community Campuses	7,0	3,	7 0.0 7	75.676	7 0.0 7 0	7.1576	75.678	75.276	7 0.0 / 0	7 515
Yongi Poningula										
Cenai Peninsula Two Year	61.9%	57.1%	53.3%	56.9%	42.9%	61.2%	60.5%	54.7%	61.0%	57.1
Certificate	100.0%	37.170	33.3%	50.0%	50.0%	33.3%	42.9%	25.0%	33.3%	100.0
Total	63.6%	55.8%	51.5%	56.7%	43.2%	60.0%	59.1%	52.9%	59.1%	58.4
(odiak	03.070	33.070	31.370	30.7 70	13.2 /0	00.070	37.170	32.770	33.170	30.
Two Year	66.7%	42.9%	50.0%	63.6%	30.4%	71.4%	20.0%	40.0%	57.9%	55.0
Certificate					100.0%	100.0%		100.0%		
Total	66.7%	40.0%	50.0%	63.6%	33.3%	75.0%	20.0%	45.5%	57.9%	55.0
Лаt-Su										
Two Year	41.0%	47.5%	59.7%	50.8%	60.2%	56.3%	62.2%	48.5%	63.5%	52.9
Certificate	50.0%	75.0%	100.0%	25.0%	100.0%	66.7%	85.7%	100.0%	66.7%	100.0
Total	41.3%	50.0%	60.9%	49.3%	61.8%	56.7%	63.4%	49.3%	63.6%	54.8
rince William Sound										
Two Year	37.5%	25.0%	56.5%	21.1%	47.1%	52.0%	18.5%	50.0%	23.5%	40.0
Certificate	100.0%									
Total	41.2%	25.0%	56.5%	21.1%	47.1%	52.0%	18.5%	50.0%	23.5%	40.0